	ase print this page	and use it as a c	over sheet. Type the fax at	udit number
			of all pages of the document	
		(((H210004706	67 3)))	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	H210004706673A	BC0	
Note: DO N		SH/RELOAD butte ill generate anothe	on on your browser from thi r cover sheet.	is page. Doing
·····				~
To:	Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617	-6383	UZI DEC
From				62.0
	Account Nam Account Num Phone	e : URS AGEN ber : 12015000 : (800)567	0127	A H IU:
	Fax Number	: (600)567		U: /
Enter the annual	email address : report mailing	for this busin as. Enter only	ess entity to be used one email address ple	l for future ease.
	Address: jmontjo			
·			<u></u>	
			GENT CHANGE DME/RT, L.L.C.	
	Certificate of S		0	JAN
			0	A.
AN ALA SALE LENG	Certified Copy Page Count		01	

(((H21000470667 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FLORIDA HOSPITAL DME/RT, L.L.C.

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Todd Donnelly

Name of Person

FLORIDA HOSPITAL DME/RT, L.L.C.

Firm/Company

556 FLORIDA CENTRAL PKWY., SUITE 1060

Address

LONGWOOD, FL 32750

City/State and Zip Code

jmontjoy@urscompliance.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

567-4397 ر 800 Kathy Clark at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, Florida 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy S25 Filing Fee

(((H21000470667 3)))

Na	me of the limited liability company: FLORIDA HC	DSPITAL [DME	/RT, L.L.	C			_
	Principal office address of limited liability company:				iddress of limit	(11.1)		
•••	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing a <u>(Note:</u>	MAY BE POS	sa nabuny a S <u>T OFFICE</u>	BOX)	
	556 FLORIDA CENTRAL PKWY., SUITE 1	060 5	556 F	LORIDA	CENTRA	L PKWY.	., SUITE	. 1I
	LONGWOOD, FL 32750			GWOOD,	FL 32750)	_	_
	02/18/2005	L	0500	0018162				
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Docur	nent number			
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of						Ì	
	TRIMBLE, T.L. Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET</u> 900 HOPE WAY						1	
	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS , FI	L ³²⁷¹⁴				2021 DEC 29	JANS D	
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registere	d Office addr				6 Z J :		
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registere</u>	<u>Q OTTEL IPUT</u>	<u></u> .					
	URS AGENTS, LLC					AH 10:	1944 1944	
	NEW Registered Office Address:							
	3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE							
	TALLAHASSEE	L_32312						
ent v	imited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited t ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members isles of organization or the operating agreement of the	liability con of the limit le limited lis	npany led lia ability	, it is hereit bility company.	by confirmed pany or as of	d that the c	hange(s)	red 1
			t Don	sooily.				

Signature of acgistered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

(FAX)